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200208130003
82900

08/13/2002
01:16:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

28 119 Lot#:249 Lot:A
Book:28
Pg:119

200305160003
07760

05/16/2003
02:10:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COMMUNITY
ENVIRONMEN
TAL SYSTEMS
INC

25 147 Lot#:231
Book:25
Pg:147

200312300008
33160

12/30/2003
03:15:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FRONTIER
BANK

31 129 Lot#:22
Book:31
Pg:129

200406210003
34400

06/21/2004
10:13:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

32 62 Lot#:214
Book:32 Pg:62

200409080005
01180

09/08/2004
03:10:00

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COMMUNITY
ENVIRONMEN
TAL SYSTEMS
INC

31 129 Lot#:22
Book:31
Pg:129

200712140005
65130

12/14/2007
01:55:01

DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FRONTIER
BANK

31 129 200312300008
33160

Lot#:24
Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE
SUBDIVISION


