Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200208130003 82900	08/13/2002 01:16:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			28	119		Lot#:249 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:119
200305160003 07760	05/16/2003 02:10:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COMMUNITY ENVIRONMEN TAL SYSTEMS INC			25	147		Lot#:231 Book:25 Pg:147
200312300008 33160	12/30/2003 03:15:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FRONTIER BANK			31	129		Lot#:22 Book:31 Pg:129
200406210003 34400	06/21/2004 10:13:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			32	62		Lot#:214 Book:32 Pg:62
200409080005 01180	09/08/2004 03:10:00	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COMMUNITY ENVIRONMEN TAL SYSTEMS INC			31	129		Lot#:22 Book:31 Pg:129
200712140005 55130	12/14/2007 01:55:01	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FRONTIER BANK			31	129	200312300008 33160	Lot#:24 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTA N LAKE SUBDIVISION